Cutting Conditions | Schnittwerte | Condizioni di taglio | Condiciones de Corte | Conditions de coupe | Valores  de corte: Page 6
2
DD1dd DD1
l1
L
ls l1
L
ls

ls
dType A Type B Type Cd
D2
dn
ls L1
L
M
M d10/d12 without Airholed10/d12 without Airhole
Fits Modular ID Code Item Code D2 M L L1 ls dn dn2 d Type
D 16
FH141 ASC16-8.5-95-30
8.5 M8
95 30
65
14.5 15.5 16 C
FH258 ASC16-8.5-120-55 120 55
FH142 ASC16-8.5-140-75 140 75
FH259 ASC16-8.5-160-95
160
95
FH260 ASC16-8.5-160-30 30 130
D 20
FH143 ASC20-10.5-120-50Z
10.5 M10
120 50 70 18 –
20
A
FH261 ASC20-10.5-170-90Z 170 90 80
18.5 19.5 CFH262 ASC20-10.5-220-120Z 220 120 100
FH263 ASC20-10.5-270-150Z 270 150 120
FH144 ASC20-10.5-220-50Z 220
50
170 18 – A
FH264 ASC20-10.5-270-50Z 270 220 18.5 19.5 C
D 25
FH145 ASC25-12.5-145-65
12.5 M12
145 65 80
23 – 25
A
FH265 ASC25-12.5-215-115 215 115 100
FH266 ASC25-12.5-265-145 265 145
120
FH267 ASC25-12.5-315-195 315 195
FH146 ASC25-12.5-265-65 265
65
200
A
FH268 ASC25-12.5-315-65 315 250
D 32
FH147 ASC32-17-160-80
17 M16
160 80 80
28 – 32 A
FH269 ASC32-17-260-140 260 140
120
FH270 ASC32-17-360-240 360 240
FH148 ASC32-17-310-80 310 80 230
 For further information about modular chucks please see our
brochure Indexable Modular Series No. 328
 Weitere Informationen über modulare Werkzeugaufnahmen fi nden
Sie in unserem Prospekt: Indexable Modular Series No. 328